
B E E R S ,  L A G E R S  &  C I D E R

£6.10
£6.00
£6.10
£5.70
£4.70
£6.10
£6.10
£6.20

Half Pint
Heineken 5%
Cruzcampo 4.4%
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Inch's 4.5%
Heineken Zero 0%
Black Heart 4.1%
Wingman 4.3%
Neck Oil 4.3%

£3.05
£3.00
£3.05
£2.85
£2.35
£3.05
£3.05
£3.10

Pint

Bulmers Original 4.5%
Camden Hells 4.6%
Desperados 5.9%
Old Speckled Hen 5%
Peroni GF 5.1%

£5.70
£5.50
£5.50
£5.80
£5.30

B O T T L E S

50mlA P E R I T I F S
Aperol 11%
Campari 28%
Cinzano 15%
Martini Extra Dry 15%
Martini Rosso 15%
Pimm's No. 1 25%

£5.20
£3.60
£4.40
£3.80
£3.80
£4.40

B R A N D Y ,  S H E R R Y  &  P O R T
Bristol Cream 17.5%
Courvoisier VS 40%
Fine Ruby Port Cockburn's 20% 
Remy Martin 40%

£4.00
£5.70
£4.00
£6.00

Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Birchall Tea
Mocha

£3.05
£3.05
£2.85
£2.85
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05
£3.05

H O T  D R I N K S

Prices are subject to change 

Soho Street Espresso Martini
Soho Street Porn Star Martini

C O C K T A I L S
£9.80
£9.80

W H I S K Y
Highland Park 40%
Teeling Small Batch 46%

25ml

Jack Daniel's 40%
Jameson's 40%
Monkey Shoulder 40%
Glenfiddich 12 Year 40%
Glenmorangie 12 Year 40%
Old Monarch 40%

£5.40
£5.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£4.40

£4.20
£5.20
£4.40
£4.70
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

L I Q U E U R S
Archers Peach Schnapps 23%
Baileys (50ml) 17%
Cointreau 40%
Disaronno Amaretto 28%
St. Germain Elderflower 20% 
Buen Amigo Gold 38%
Buen Amigo Silver 38%
Southern Comfort 35%

25ml

Sombrero Passionfruit 15%
Sombrero Strawberry 15%
Sombrero Mango 15%
Jägermeister 35%
Sambuca 38%
Sambuca Black 38%
Tia Maria 26.5%

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

25ml

Appletiser (200ml)
J20
Bitter Lemon 
Britvic Juice (200ml)
(Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato)

Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)
Still / Sparking Water (750ml)
Red Bull (250ml)
Coca-Cola (200ml)
Diet Coke (200ml)

£3.00
£3.60
£2.50
£2.70

£3.15
£4.20
£4.00
£3.00
£3.10 

S O F T  D R I N K S
Coke Zero (330ml)
Draft Coca-Cola 
Draft Diet Coke
Draft Lemonade
Fruit Shoot 
Marlish Tonic
Schweppes Tonic

£3.30 
£3.15 / 4.50
£3.15 / 4.50
£3.15 / 4.50

£2.40
£3.30
£3.70

Grey Goose 40%
Grey Goose Orange/Pear/Lemon 40%
Moonshine 33.5%
Moonshine Vanilla 33.5%

V O D K A
£5.40
£5.60
£4.40
£4.40

25ml

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.40
£4.00
£4.20
£5.30
£4.80
£5.30

Bombay Sapphire 47% 
Bombay Bramble 37.5%
Bombay Lemon 37.5%
Gordon's Pink 37.5%
Gordon's Sloe 26%
Gordon's 0%
Hendricks 41.4%
Tanqueray 43.1%
Tanqueray 10 47.3%

G I N 25ml

Arber Agnes
Arber Arboretum
Arber Pineapple
Arber Rhubarb

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70

R U M
Bacardi Rum 37.5%
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced 37.5%
Bacardi Coconut 32%
Juan Costa Dark 37.5%
Juan Costa White 37.5%
Old J Cherry 35%

£4.20
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

25ml

Old J Dark 40%
Old J Gold 40%
Old J Pineapple 35%
Old J Spiced 35%

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

Darwin’sDarwin’s
D R I N K S  M E N UD R I N K S  M E N U



Kokako, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and passionfruit with a 

citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with a long finish. 

125ml £6.05   175ml £8.10   250ml £11.20    Bottle £32

Bantry Bay, Chenin Blanc, South Africa
A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple fruit, 

joined by striking lemon and grapefruit flavours.

125ml £4.95   175ml £6.70   250ml £9.30   Bottle £28

The Old Gum Tree, Chardonnay, Australia
Peaches and cream with lemon blossom. A soft juicy palate and a 

crisp finish makes this an enjoyable easy drinking wine.

125ml £4.95  175ml £6.70  250ml £9.30  Bottle £28

Ombrellino, Pinot Grigio, Italy 
Expect a refreshing palate of stone fruits and citrus fruits with 

a redefined dry mineral finish.

125ml £5.05  175ml £6.80    250ml £9.60    Bottle £29

W H I T E  W I N E

Champagne Paul Drouet Brut, Champagne, France
Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium-bodied, 

fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.

Bottle £72.95

Champagne Deutz Brut,  Champagne, France
This is one of the most admired Grandes Marques and endorsed

by the finest hotels in the land, including here at The George.
Deutz initially displays notes of white flowers, which are

followed by aromas of toast, marzipan and ripe pears. On the
palate the wine is full-bodied and elegant. 

Bottle £94.95

C H A M P A G N E

Selbourne Classic Cuvée Brut, England
An elegant, creamy sparkling wine  with all the fruits of a

Hampshire summertime. 

 Bottle £48.95

Fiammetta, Prosecco Rosé DOC, Italy
Delicate hints of acacia flowers, typical of the Glera variety,
blend with violet and raspberry notes from the Pinot Nero. 

125ml £7.10  Bottle £39

Bel Canto, Prosecco DOC, Italy
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots

of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. 

125ml £7.10  Bottle £39

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Bel Canto, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy
Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. 

A fresh, crunchy taste, with good structure. 

125ml £4.85     175ml £6.65     250ml £9.20    Bottle £28

R O S É  W I N E

Pescadero Point White Zinfandel Rosé, USA
Vibrant fruity, bursting with juicy strawberries, raspberries and

watermelon.
A sweet and moreish finish. 

125ml £4.95     175ml £6.70     250ml £9.30    Bottle £28

Looking for the perfect gift?

Indulge in a classic afternoon
tea, have a relaxing getaway

or enjoy a three course
carvery Sunday lunch in

Darwin’s. 

There’s something for
everyone!

The Old Gum Tree, Shiraz, Australia
This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz. Intense, ripe raspberry and

cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.

125ml £4.95  175ml £6.70   250ml £9.30   Bottle £28

Valle Antigua, Merlot, Chile
Soft, plummy and eminently drinkable, this possesses

harmonious fruit flavours, just a touch of oak flavour and a
silky finish. 

125ml £5.05   175ml £6.90   250ml £9.90  Bottle £30

Romero Gonzalez, Malbec, Argentina
This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with lots of pure blackcurrant
fruit character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine. 

125ml £5.15   175ml £6.90  250ml £9.90  Bottle £30

Conde De Castile, Rioja Crianza, Spain
Full of black fruit with hints of cocoa, clove and cinnamon. 

Supple tannins tempered by lush sweet oak.  

125ml £6.15  175ml £8.20   250ml £11.30  Bottle £33

R E D  W I N E

Prices are subject to change 

Gift Vouchers


